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. Aluminium hydroxide suspension Yu1AU33Y lbao ml

. Antazoline hydrochloride+tetrahydrozoline hydrochloride eye drop

o.0&+0.0& mg/ml WIAUTTY @0 ml

. Benzyl benzoate lotion/emulsion od&% YUMUTTY Do Ml

& Hyoscine butylbromide (hyoscine-n-butylbromide) sterile solution womg/mt

a8 U R

PNUIIY @ ml

Chloramphenicol eye ointment @% FUMUTIY & gM
Dextromethorphan hydrobromide tablet e& mg
Griseofulvin tablet €oo mg

Hydroxyzine hydrochloride syrup @o mg/& ml 9uMUIIY bo ml

«. Lincomycin hydrochloride sterite solution moo mg/ml BUNUTIY o ml

@o.Lincomycin hydrochloride sterile solution moo meg/ml BUIRUTTY @o Ml

@®.Mebendazole suspension @comg/&ml 2IAVTIY mo Ml
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Ampicillin sodium

Ampicillin sodium + Sulbactam sodium

Antazoline hydrochloride + Tetrahydrozoline

hydrochloride

Aspirin (Acetylsalicylic acid)
Aspirin (Acetylsalicylic acid)
Aspirin (Acetylsalicylic acid)
Aspirin (Acetylsalicylic acid)
Aspirin (Acetylsalicylic acid)
Atenolol

Atenolol

Atraculium besilate
Atraculium besilate

Atropine sulfate
Azathioprine

Azithromycin

Azithromycin

Baclofen

Barium sulfate
Beclometasone dipropionate
Beclometasone dipropionate
Beclometasone dipropionate
Benzbromarone

Benzoic acid + Salicylic acid
(Whitfield’s ointment)
Benzyl benzoate

Benzyl benzoate

Benzylpenicillin (Penicillin G)

Benzylpenicillin (Penicillin G)

vt ) - - oo
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sterile pwdr 500 mg 1 8.00 3
sterile pwdr 2 + 1 ¢ 1 44000 3
eye drop (5 ml) 1 9.50 3
£C tab 300 mg 500 132.80 3
EC tab 81 mg 1000 201.00 3
tab 300 mg 1000 134.00 3
tab 300 mg 500 110.00 3
tab 81 mg 1000 61.00 3
tab 100 mg 500 211.00 3
tab 50 mg 500 115.00 3
sterile sol 10 mg/ml (25 ml) 5 34500 3
sterile sol 10 mg/mL(5 m) 5 57000 3
sterile sol 0.6 mg/ml (1 ml) 1 2.11 3
tab 50 mg 100 1,700.00 3
cap 250 mg 60 1,12200 3
dry syr 200 mg/5 ml (15 m) 1 19500 3
tab 10 mg 200 3900 3 352.09
pwdr for oral susp (600g) 20 357700 3
DPI, MDI 250 mcg/dose 200 doses 300.00 3
DPI, MD! 50 mcg/dose 200 doses 17280 3
nasal spray 50 mcg/dose 200 doses 172.00 3
tab 100 mg 100 650.00 3
oint (15 ¢) 1 500 3
emulsion 25% (450 ml) 1 3300 3
lotion 25% (30 ml) 1 10.00 3
sterile pwdr (as sodium or
potassium) 1.2 M 3003
sterile pwdr (as sodium or

1 13.00 3

potassium) 5 M
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124 Clotrimazole

125 Clotrimazole

126 Clotrimazole

127 Clotrimazole

128 Cloxacillin sodium
129 Clozapine

130 Clozapine

131 Colchicine

132 Colchicine

133 Cyclophosphamide
134 Cyclophosphamide
135 Cyclophosphamide

136 Cyproheptadine hydrochloride

137 Desoximetasone (Desoxymethasone)

138 Dexamethasone

139 Dexamethasone

140 Dexamethasone

Dexamethasone sodium phosphate +

141
Neomycin sulfate

Dexamethasone sodium phosphate +

142 Chloramphenicol + Tetrahydrozoline

hydrochloride

143 Dextran in normal saline with dextrose

144 Diclofenac sodium
145 Diclofenac sodium
146 Diclofenac sodium

147 Dicloxacillin sodium

TN

FULUUMATAIULG

cream 1% (5 g)
cream 1% (500 @)
lozenge 10 mg
vaginal tab 100 mg
sterile pwdr 500 mg
tab 100 mg

tab 25 mg

tab 0.6 mg

tab 0.6 mg

sterile pwdr 1 ¢
sterile pwdr 200 mg
tab 50 mg

tab 4 mg

cream 0.25% (300 ¢)
sterile sol (as sodium

phosphate or acetate)

4 mg/mL (1 mb)

sterile sol (as sodium
phosphate or acetate)

5 mg/ml (1 mU)

tab 0.5 mg

eye drop (4 ml)

eye drop (5 mb)

sterile sol 10% (500 ml)
EC tab 25 mg
EC tab 25 mg

sterile sol 25 mg/ml (3 ml)

cap 250 mg

WUy

500
500
100
500

50
1000

1000

12

12

1000
500
1
500

IAINENYIRENUWY

(LisqunSyadniia) - vanewmg

(uw)

7.10
280.40
327.00

10.30
1.50
1,262.00
524.00
30.00
150.00
395.00
82.00
233.70
130.90
1,190.00

5.00

5.30

113.00

221.20

600.00

397.60
113.00
64.00
3.00
515.00

W W W VW W W W W

W W W W L W

W W W W W
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377 Sodium chloride
378 Sodium chloride
379 Sodium chloride
380 Sodium chloride
381 Sodium chloride
382 Sodium chloride
383 Sodium chloride

384 Sodium cromoglicate (Cromolyn sodium)

385 Soluble insulin (Neutral insulin)
386 Soluble insulin (Neutral insulin)
387 Somatostatin acetae

388 Spironolactone

389 Spironolactone

390 Stavudine (d4T)

391 Stavudine (d4T)

392 Stavudine (d4T)

393 Streptokinase

394 Sucralfate

395 Sucralfate

296 Sulfamethoxazole+Trimethoprim
(Co-trimoxazole)

Sulfamethoxazole+Trimethoprim
397
(Co-trimoxazole)

Sulfamethoxazole+Trimethoprim
398
(Co-trimoxazole)

Sulfamethoxazole+Trimethoprim
399
(Co-trimoxazole)

00 Sulfamethoxazole+Trimethoprim
a

+ (Co-trimoxazole)
401 Sulfasalazine

402 Terbutaline sulfate

gﬂuwmuazm'muﬂ

sterile sol 0.45% (500 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (100 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (1000 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (3 ml)
sterile sot 0.9% (5 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (500 ml)
sterile sol 3% (500 ml)

ear drop 2% (10 ml)
sterile sol 100 iu/ml (10 ml)
sterile sol 100 iu/ml (3 ml)
sterile pwdr 3 mg

tab 100 mg

tab 25 mg

cap 15 mg

cap 20 mg

cap 30 mg

sterile pwdr 1.5 M

tab1lg

tab1lg

forte tab

sterile sol (5 ml)

susp (60 ml)

tab

tab

EC tab 500 mg
sterile sol 0.5 mg/ml (1 ml)

wue

100
500
60
60
60

100
500

500

50

1000

500

100
1

s1ANaNYsiaNLY
(hiiwmﬁgaﬁmﬁ'u) LT
(um)

26.00
15.00
30.00
4.00
5.00
25.60
30.00
116.00
290.00

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
640.00 3
2,610.00 3
309.00 3
402.00 3
141.00 3
169.00 3
197.00 3
8,110.00 3
400.00 3

3

1,800.00

346.00 3
1,273.00 3
9.00 3
454.00 3

258.00 3

600.00 3
8.00 3
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SIANANYWBNUY
i 181581 FULUUEILATATIUUTY nie Chii'wmgadaﬁ%ﬁu) AU
(vm)
434 Vitamin B, sterile sol 100 mg/mt (1 ml) 1 200 3
435 Vitamin K, (Phytomenadione) sterle sol 1 mg/0.3 mi 1 982 3
' 0.5 ml)

436 Vitamin K, (Phytomenadione) sterile sol 10 mg/ml(1 mb) 1 1219 3
437 Water for injection irrigating solution (1000 ml) 1 27.20 | 3
438 Water for injection sterile sol (10 mb) 1 383 3
439 Water for injection sterile sol (100 ml) 1 1500 3
440 Water for injection sterile sol (1000 ml) 1 21.20 3
441 Water for injection sterile sol (5 ml) 1 355 3
442 Water for injection sterite sol (50 mt) 1 990 3
443 Zidovudine (AZT) cap 100 mg 100 45500 3
444 Zidovudine (AZT) cap 300 mg 100 1,281.00 3
445 Zidovudine (AZT) oral sol 10 mg/mlL (60 ml) 1 4700 3

SNYIYBUBIFUNUIVEVAINLIS

amp = ampoule ml = milliliter

cap = capsule oint = ointment

DPI = dry powder inhaler pwdr = powder

EC = enteric coated sol = solution

g = gram SR = maanqwému

inj = injection supp = suppository

IU = International unit susp = suspension

M = million Syr = syrup

mcg = microgram tab = tablet

MDI = metered dose inhaler w/v = weight/volume

mg = milligram

v - o a s : )
wnsvg 1 = Nenseilainsuivdgmmnan 2 = nenseismanananeig 3 = swnseegsEMINYIUURITIAMNANEN
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